TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PASSIVE FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS FOR BUILDINGS
Pirosystem Sp. z o.o. Ogrodnicza 3A, 83-021 Wiślina, POLAND
pirosystem.pl | biuro@pirosystem.pl | +48 58 342 23 85
Piro Collar PC
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION:
Piro Collar PC fireproof collar is a metal cylindrical flexible clamping ring with an intumescent insert inside. Piro Collar PC is mounted on pipes or cables -
cylindrical shape or on pipe elbows - U-shape. Depending on the assembly techniques, Piro Collar PC have steel covers: Smooth - cover made of continuous

NUMBER OF
FASTENING
ELEMENTS
DIAMETER AND
LENGTH OF
EXPANSION
ANCHOR BOLT
25 PC-25 38 37 2 M6x60
32 PC-32 41 40 2 M6x60
40 PC-40 52 44 2 M6x60
48 PC-48 59 49 2 M6x60
55 PC-55 74 53 3 M6x60
68 PC-68 84 59 3 M8x80
82 PC-82 100 67 3 M8x80
90 PC-90 117 73 4 M8x80
110 PC-110 134 83 4 M8x80
125 PC-125 148 95 4 M8x80
135 PC-135 158 101 4 M8x80
160 PC-160 200 112 6 M8x80
200 PC-200 255 140 7 M8x80
250 PC-250 305 171 8 M8x80
315 PC-315 345 208 9 M8x80
350 PC-350 355 225 9 M8x80
400 PC-400 442 249 9 M8x80
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF PIRO COLLAR PC
Fill the space between
the pipe wall and the
aperture tightly. Use